M.Ch NEUROSURGERY PG TRAINING PROGRAMME(February 2017)

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER CHAIRPERSON | TIME

01-02-2017 | Wednesday | SURPRA SELLAR CASE DR. AMRUT DR. S R PATIL 8AM TO
CRANIOPHARYNGIOMA PRESENTATION | (FINAL YEAR PG) 9AM

01-02-2017 | Wednesday | Pediatric encephaloceles; A series | JOURNAL CLUB DR. RAVEESH DR. GURU ZPMTO3
of 20 cases over a period of 3 years (SECOND YEAR PRASAD PM

PG)
02-02-2017 | Thursday TETHERED CORD SYNDROME CASE DR. USMAN DE. GURU BAM TO
PRESENTATION | (FINAL YEAR PG) | PRASAD 9AM
03-02-2017 | Friday RECURRENT LUMBAR DISC CASE DR. AMRUT DR. S R PATIL BAM TO
PRESENTATION | [FINAL YEAR PG) 9AM

04-02-2017 | Saturday NEUROLOGICAL CLINICAL DR. USMAN DR. ANANTHA 9AMTO
MANIFESTATIONS OF AIDS SEMINAR (FINAL YEAR PG} | KISHAN 11AM

06-02-2017 | Monday CERVICAL RADICULOPATHY CASE DR. MAHENDRA | DR GURU BAM TO

. PRESENTATION | (FIRST YEARPG) | PRASAD 9AM

07-02-2017 | Tuesday CERVICAL RADICULOPATHY CASE DE. ROHAN DE. S R PATIL 8AM TO

PRESENTATION | (SECOND YEAR 9AM
PG)

08-02-2017 | Wednesday | Long-term follow-up of successful | JOURNAL CLUB DR. RAJESH DR. GURU ZPM TO 3
treatment for dandy-walker [FIRST YEARPG] | PRASAD FM
syndrome (DWS)

09-02-2017 | Thursday LUMBAR CANAL STENOSIS CASE DR. RAJESH DR. GURU BAM TO

PRESENTATION | (FIRST YEARPG) | PRASAD 9AM

10-02-2017 | Friday LEFT TEMPORAL SPACE CASE DR. AMRUT DR SRPATIL | 8AMTO
OCCUPYING LESION PRESENTATION | (FINAL YEAR PG) 9AM

11-02-2017 | Saturday CURRENT CLASSIFICATION OF CLINICAL DR. ROHAN DR. ANANTHA 9AMTO
TUMORS SEMIMNAR (SECOND YEAR KISHAN 11AM

PG)
11-02-2017 | Saturday TUMOR BOARD CLINICAL DR. ROHAN DE. ANANTHA 9AMTO
SEMINAR (SECOND YEAR KISHAN 11AM
PG)

13-02-2017 | Monday DORSAL INRADURAL EXTRA CASE DR. USMAN DR. GURU 8AM TO

MEDULLARY TUMOR PRESENTATION | (FINAL YEAR PG} | PRASAD 9AM




14-02-2017 | Tuesday LUMBAR NEUROFIBROMA CASE DR. ROHAN DR.S R PATIL BAM TO
PRESENTATION | [SECOND YEAR 9AM
PG)
15-02-2017 | Wednesday | Lumbar spinal stenosis in the JOURNAL CLUB DR. MAHENDRA | DR. GURU 2PMTO3
elderly:an overview (FIRST YEAR PG) | PRASAD PM
16-02-2017 | Thursday LEFT FRONTAL RECURRENT CASE DR. USMAN DR. GURU BAM TO
OLIGODENDROGLIOMA PRESENTATION | (FINALYEAR PG) | PRASAD 9AM
17-02-2017 | Friday LIPOMENINGOCELE CASE DR. ROHAN DR. S R PATIL 8AM TO
PRESENTATION | (SECOND YEAR 9AM
PG)
18-02-2017 | Saturday ORBITAL TUMORS CLINICAL DR. USMAN DR. ANANTHA 9 AM TO
SEMINAR (FINAL YEAR PG) | KISHAN 11AM
20-02-2017 | Monday DORSOLUMBAR INRADURAL CASE DR. MAHENDRA | DR.GURU BAM TO
EXTRA MEDULLARY TUMOR PRESENTATION | (FIRST YEAR PG) | PRASAD 9AM
21-02-2017 | Tuesday CERVICAL MYELOPATHY CASE DE. RAJESH DE. 5 R PATIL BAM TO
PRESENTATION | (FIRST YEAR PG) 9AM
22-02-2017 | Wednesday | A Review of the Diagnosis and JOURNAL CLUE DE. ROHAN DR, GURU ZPMTO3
Treatment of Atlantoaxial (SECOND YEAR PRASAD PM
Dislocations PG)
23-02-2017 | Thursday LEFT CP ANGLE SPACE CASE DE. AMRUT DR. GURU 8AM TO
OCCUPYING LESION PRESENTATION | (FINALYEAR PG) | PRASAD 9AM
24-02-2017 | Friday DORSAL INRADURAL EXTRA CASE DR. RAVEESH DR. S R PATIL 8AM TO
MEDULLARY TUMOR PRESENTATION | (SECOND YEAR 9AM
PG)
25-02-2017 | Saturday CRANIAL NERVE I Il IILIV,VI CLINICAL DR. RAJESH DE. ANANTHA 9AMTO
SEMINAR [FIRST YEAR PG) | KISHAN 11AM
27-02-2017 | Monday LUMBAR EXTRADURAL LESION CASE DR. RAVEESH DR. GURU BAM TO
PRESENTATION | (SECOND YEAR PRASAD 9AM
PG
28-02-2017 | Tuesday CHIARI TYPE Il MALFORMATION | CASE DR. USMAN DR. SR PATIL 8AM TO
WITH SYRINX PRESENTATION | (FINAL YEAR PG) 9AM
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